

Media Release

Serving Weld, Logan, Morgan, Washington, Sedgwick, Phillips, and Yuma counties

Mailing Address: PO Box 338047, Greeley Colorado 80633

Physical Address: 5312 W 9th Street Drive, Suite 150, Greeley Colorado 80634



The Arc of Northeast Colorado (The ANECO) uses photos, videos, and audio to promote our mission, vision, and values.



The ANECO values the privacy and dignity of the people served.



By signing below,



I understand and agree that The ANECO may use photos, audio, and videos of me.



in print and online.



This includes websites, social media, blogs, media websites, and cloud-based storage.



Signature _____



Signature of parent guardian, if needed _____



Date _____



Name (please print) _____



I wish to **decline** the use of my photographic image by The ANECO by making an X here:

I understand that if information is disclosed to a third person, the information can no longer be protected by state and federal regulations and may be redisclosed by the person or organization that receives the information.